www.eurofarad.comISO 9001
 V
 2
00
8 ce
rtified
The CDP cases range is used for HEMP protection of power
lines.

See back / Voir au dos
500 to 1200 A
How to order Codification à la commande
– – 102CDP 8850
Current
Intensité
Serie
Famille
Version
Version
HEMP HIGH PERFORMANCE PROTECTION / PROTECTIONS IEMN HAUTES PERFORMANCES
J
Reference
CDP - 8846 - 102
CDP - 8846 - 103
CDP - 8846 - 104
CDP - 8936 - 102
CDP - 8936 - 103
CDP - 8936 - 104
CDP - 8952 - 102
CDP - 8952 - 103
CDP - 8952 - 104
CDP - 8847 - 102
CDP - 8847 - 103
CDP - 8847 - 104
CDP - 8850 - 102
CDP - 8850 - 103
CDP - 8850 - 104
CDP - 8925 - 102
CDP - 8925 - 103
CDP - 8925 - 104
CDP - 8848 - 102
CDP - 8848 - 103
CDP - 8848 - 104
CDP - 8851 - 102
CDP - 8851 - 103
CDP - 8851 - 104
CDP - 8955 - 103
CDP - 8955 - 104
CDP - 8908 - 103
CDP - 8908 - 104
CDP - 8991 - 103
CDP - 8991 - 104
CDP - 8992 - 103
CDP - 8992 - 104
Networks
Single phase